
Blubay Apartments

Blubay Hotel & Apartments is located in Gzira Malta which is minutes away from Sliema and 
close to many touristic attractions and boasts various facilities. All the Blubay apartments 
are found in a prime position, and are very centrally located. The apartments are fitted with 
all the commodities that one would need during their stay, in order to cater for themselves 
on self-catering basis.

Rates  are in Euro per Apartment/Night on Room Only

Date Studio Inland
(sleeping  2+1 pax*)

2 bedroom Inland Apt.
(sleeping  4+1 pax*)

01.11.25 - 30.11.25

01.12.25 - 22.12.25

23.12.25 - 26.12.25

27.12.25 - 03.01.26

04.01.26 - 21.02.26

22.02.26 - 28.02.26

01.03.26 – 31.03.26

01.04.26 - 30.04.26

01.05.26- 31.05.26

01.06.26 – 30.06.26

01.07.26 – 31.08.26

01.09.26 - 30.09.26

01.10.26 – 31.10.26

€  56.00

€ 49.00

 € 56.00

 €  105.00 

 €  49.00 

 € 105.00 

 €  56.00 

 €  112.00 

 € 126.00 

 € 168.00 

 € 210.00 

 € 168.00 

 € 126.00 

 € 126.00 

€ 84.00

€77.00

 € 91.00

 €  147.00 

 € 77.00 

 € 147.00 

 €  91.00 

 € 140.00 

 € 154.00 

 € 203.00 

 € 252.00 

 € 203.00 

 € 154.00 

 € 154.00 

ROOM FACILITIES:

TV

IRON 

TELEPHONE

KITCHENETTE

www.bayviewmalta.com

14:00 PM 

A/C

11:00 AM

FREE WI-FI

.Forcancellations please refer to 

our full  terms and conditions  

coveringcancellations,  bookings, 

liability and  accommodation

policies.

Supplement per person per night Price

*Studio 3rd €14.00

*2 Bed Apt 5th €14.00

Breakfast €17.00

Half Board €50.00

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to 
€0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for  each continuous stay in Maltese Islands.

LICENSED BY ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

67, Fleet Street Gzira GZR 1132

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DAILY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED 

TWICE A WEEK

https://goo.gl/maps/3nVYt4DnUjgDc1kq6
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