



www.bayviewmalta.com



on self-catering basis.





ROOM FACILITIES:















TELEPHONE







CHANGED



Rates are in Euro per Apartment/Night on Room Only

close to many touristic attractions and boasts various facilities. All the Blubay apartments are found in a prime position, and are very centrally located. The apartments are fitted with

all the commodities that one would need during their stay, in order to cater for themselves

Date	Studio Inland (sleeping 2+1 pax*)	2 bedroom Inland Apt. (sleeping 4+1 pax*)
01.11.25 - 30.11.25	€ 56.00	€ 84.00
01.12.25 - 22.12.25	€ 49.00	€77.00
23.12.25 - 26.12.25	€ 56.00	€ 91.00
27.12.25 - 03.01.26	€ 105.00	€ 147.00
04.01.26 - 21.02.26	€ 49.00	€ 77.00
22.02.26 - 28.02.26	€ 105.00	€ 147.00
01.03.26 - 31.03.26	€ 56.00	€ 91.00
01.04.26 - 30.04.26	€ 112.00	€ 140.00
01.05.26- 31.05.26	€ 126.00	€ 154.00
01.06.26 - 30.06.26	€ 168.00	€ 203.00
01.07.26 - 31.08.26	€ 210.00	€ 252.00
01.09.26 - 30.09.26	€ 168.00	€ 203.00
01.10.26 - 31.10.26	€ 126.00	€ 154.00
Supplement per person per night		<u>Price</u>
*Studio 3rd		€14.00
*2 Bed Apt 5th		€14.00
Breakfast		€17.00
Half Board		€50.00

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in Maltese Islands.



Click here to find us on Google Maps









Forcancellations please refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings,

liability and accommodation policies.

